
McMenemy # 4

Start 10-11-16
2 soil 2 Finish 10-12-16
4 clay/rock 6
8 lime 14
91 shale 105
8 lime 113
8 shale 121
39 lime 160
9 shale 169 set 20’ of   7” 

ran  654.2’  of  2 ⅞” 
cemented to surface 70sxs 

13 lime 182
5 shale 187
20 lime 207

182 shale 389
17 lime 406
53 shale 459
34 lime 493
33 shale 526
16 lime 542
10 shale 552
8 lime 560
10 shale 570
8 lime 578
29 shale 607
6 bkn sand 613 show
6 oil sand 619 good show
4 sandy shale 623 show
4 oil sand 627 good show
2 sandy shale 629 show
5 oil sand 634 good show
3 dk sand 637 show
25 shale 662 T.D.
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